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201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

38 120 Lot#:47
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:47
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201404040000
97320

04/04/2014
09:37:30

FIRST
COLONY LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES
NICE LLC

17 73 Legacy #:1999-
27502 Instr
#:19990630000
275021

Lot#:O-14B
Book:17 Pg:73
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
BUSINESS
PARK
RESURVEY

201409020002
73740

09/02/2014
10:13:15

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALVINE
SOUTH LLC

38 36 Instr
#:20140902000
273720

Lot#:30
Book:38 Pg:36
Sub:TWO
EIGHTY
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M

201409170002
92210

09/17/2014
02:15:55

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

3 34 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201406100001
74170

06/10/2014
09:38:48

ROBINSON
MARK D

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

AMSOUTH
BANK

Instr
#:20040713000
387620

Other:SEE
INST

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:17
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201409170002
91010

09/17/2014
08:20:29

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

44 55 Lot#:2006
Book:44 Pg:55
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA

201409170002
92210

09/17/2014
02:15:55

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201410020003
09740

10/02/2014
02:14:53

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOUGENE LLC Other:SEE
INST

201407240002
26890

07/24/2014
10:29:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARIUM
SHELBY
FARMS
OWNER LLC

12 2 Lot#:4 Book:12
Pg:2
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK



201409300003
05720

09/30/2014
11:03:34

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARIUM
INVERNESS
OWNER LLC

12 2 Instr
#:20140724000
226870

Lot#:4 Book:12
Pg:2
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK

201411050003
49990

11/05/2014
01:24:18

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOMMERVILL
E FAMILY LLC

Instr
#:20141020000
330670

Sec:18
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201411070003
52230

11/07/2014
12:44:04

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

3 34 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201411070003
52230

11/07/2014
12:44:04

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201401080000
08420

01/08/2014
02:35:11

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

37 105 Lot#:54
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201401080000
08450

01/08/2014
02:35:14

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

37 105 Lot#:54
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201407100002
09820

07/10/2014
02:23:31

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:17
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED

201409230002
97850

09/23/2014
12:29:46

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NSH CORP 43 142 Lot#:92
Book:43
Pg:142
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 1 A

201401080000
08450

01/08/2014
02:35:14

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Lot#:54
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201406100001
74170

06/10/2014
09:38:48

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ROBINSON
MARK D

Instr
#:20040713000
387620

Other:SEE
INST

201407240002
26890

07/24/2014
10:29:23

ARIUM
SHELBY
FARMS
OWNER LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

12 2 Lot#:4 Book:12
Pg:2
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK



201409020002
73740

09/02/2014
10:13:15

CALVINE
SOUTH LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

38 36 Instr
#:20140902000
273720

Lot#:30
Book:38 Pg:36
Sub:TWO
EIGHTY
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M

201409300003
05720

09/30/2014
11:03:34

ARIUM
INVERNESS
OWNER LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

12 2 Instr
#:20140724000
226870

Lot#:4 Book:12
Pg:2
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK

201412040003
82140

12/04/2014
03:52:45

B2R REPO
SELLER 1 LP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

B2R FINANCE
LP

Instr
#:20141204000
382130

Other:SEE
INST

201412040003
82140

12/04/2014
03:52:45

B2R FINANCE
LP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

B2R REPO
SELLER 1 LP

Instr
#:20141204000
382130

Other:SEE
INST

201401080000
08420

01/08/2014
02:35:11

BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Lot#:54
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201406090001
73740

06/09/2014
03:36:59

CHURCH AT
CHELSEA
WESTOVER

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PIEDMONT
BANK

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201406090001
73740

06/09/2014
03:36:59

PIEDMONT
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHURCH AT
CHELSEA
WESTOVER

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201409230002
97850

09/23/2014
12:29:46

NSH CORP Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

43 142 Lot#:92
Book:43
Pg:142
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 1 A


