Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Legal Seq= 6; Index Type= Financing Statements:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST PARTNERS BANK			38	120		Lot#:47 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC			38	120		Lot#:47 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201404040000 97320	04/04/2014 09:37:30	FIRST COLONY LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES NICE LLC			17	73	Legacy #:1999- 27502 Instr #:19990630000 275021	Lot#:O-14B Book:17 Pg:73 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY BUSINESS PARK RESURVEY
201409020002 73740	09/02/2014 10:13:15	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALVINE SOUTH LLC			38	36	Instr #:20140902000 273720	Lot#:30 Book:38 Pg:36 Sub:TWO EIGHTY VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M
201409170002 92210	09/17/2014 02:15:55	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			3	34		Lot#:16 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201406100001 74170	06/10/2014 09:38:48	ROBINSON MARK D	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	AMSOUTH BANK					Instr #:20040713000 387620	Other:SEE INST
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:17 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201409170002 91010	09/17/2014 08:20:29	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			44	55		Lot#:2006 Book:44 Pg:55 Sub:RIVERBE ND AT OLD CAHABA
201409170002 92210	09/17/2014 02:15:55	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC			3	34		Lot#:16 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201410020003 09740	10/02/2014 02:14:53	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOUGENE LLC						Other:SEE INST
201407240002 26890	07/24/2014 10:29:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARIUM SHELBY FARMS OWNER LLC			12	2		Lot#:4 Book:12 Pg:2 Sub:HEATHER BROOKE OFFICE PARK

201409300003 05720	09/30/2014 11:03:34	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARIUM INVERNESS OWNER LLC		12	2	Instr #:20140724000 226870	Lot#:4 Book:12 Pg:2 Sub:HEATHER BROOKE OFFICE PARK
201411050003 49990	11/05/2014 01:24:18	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOMMERVILL E FAMILY LLC				Instr #:20141020000 330670	Sec:18 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201411070003 52230	11/07/2014 12:44:04	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK		3	34		Lot#:16 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201411070003 52230	11/07/2014 12:44:04	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC		3	34		Lot#:16 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201401080000 08420	01/08/2014 02:35:11	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC		37	105		Lot#:54 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201401080000 08450	01/08/2014 02:35:14	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC		37	105		Lot#:54 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201407100002 09820	07/10/2014 02:23:31	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC		38	24		Lot#:17 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED
201409230002 97850	09/23/2014 12:29:46	WELLS FARGO BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NSH CORP		43	142		Lot#:92 Book:43 Pg:142 Sub:KIRKMAN PRESERVE PHASE 1 A
201401080000 08450	01/08/2014 02:35:14	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		37	105		Lot#:54 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201406100001 74170	06/10/2014 09:38:48	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ROBINSON MARK D				Instr #:20040713000 387620	Other:SEE INST
201407240002 26890	07/24/2014 10:29:23	ARIUM SHELBY FARMS OWNER LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		12	2		Lot#:4 Book:12 Pg:2 Sub:HEATHER BROOKE OFFICE PARK

201409020002 73740	09/02/2014 10:13:15	CALVINE SOUTH LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST PARTNERS BANK		38	36	Instr #:20140902000 273720	Lot#:30 Book:38 Pg:36 Sub:TWO EIGHTY VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M
201409300003 05720	09/30/2014 11:03:34	ARIUM INVERNESS OWNER LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		12	2	Instr #:20140724000 226870	Lot#:4 Book:12 Pg:2 Sub:HEATHER BROOKE OFFICE PARK
201412040003 82140	12/04/2014 03:52:45	B2R REPO SELLER 1 LP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	B2R FINANCE LP				Instr #:20141204000 382130	Other:SEE INST
201412040003 82140	12/04/2014 03:52:45	B2R FINANCE LP	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	B2R REPO SELLER 1 LP				Instr #:20141204000 382130	Other:SEE INST
201401080000 08420	01/08/2014 02:35:11	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		37	105		Lot#:54 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201406090001 73740	06/09/2014 03:36:59	CHURCH AT CHELSEA WESTOVER	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PIEDMONT BANK					Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201406090001 73740	06/09/2014 03:36:59	PIEDMONT BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHURCH AT CHELSEA WESTOVER					Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201409230002 97850	09/23/2014 12:29:46	NSH CORP	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK		43	142		Lot#:92 Book:43 Pg:142 Sub:KIRKMAN PRESERVE PHASE 1 A